

Criminal Appeal- 129/2023
CNR NO WBHW01-006510-2023

Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 03
Dated 12.04.2024

Record is put up today as it was not put up on 11.01.2024 due to holiday on account of Eid-Ul-Fitr declared by Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.

To **08-07-2024** for S/R, A/D and filing postal receipt showing service.

D/C by me

S.J.

Sessions Judge, Howrah