

Criminal Appeal- 129/2023
CNR NO WBHW01-006510-2023

Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 08
Dated 29.01.2025

Today is fixed for S/R.

Appellant and respondent no 6/ State of W.B. file their respective hazira through Ld. Advocates.

No S/R are returned.

It appears from the office note that some requisite are on record which was filed on 17-12-2024.

Office is directed to issue the same if found correct.

To **18-03-2025** for S/R and A/D,

D/C by me

S.J.

Sessions Judge, Howrah