

Criminal Appeal– 129/2023
CNR No. WBHW01-006510-2023
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
Sessions Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB001127

Order No. 14
Dated 13.11.2025

Appellant and respondent 6/ State of W.B. file their respective hazira.

Respondent no 1 to 5 appear before this Ld. Court by filing hazira along with vokatnama.

Fix **17-02-2026** for hearing of appeal.

D/C by me

S.J.

Sessions Judge, Howrah